MONTH WISE ACTIVITIES, CLASS I-lI

SESSION 2021-22

Collaborative and Integrated

Month Subjects Learning Inter-Dynasty Competition
English Poem Recitation
April- May A-Dressing Ecosystems
EVS Toy Out of Trash
EVS
July Role Play - Flora & Fauna Quiz on Numbers
Maths
EVS “Every Dress Tells A Tale
August _ Weave a Story Competition-
English Dress Up from different States”
Hindi
. Peek-a-book
September oK Gagar Mein Sagar (Doha Vachan) (Show and Tell)
EVS/ Lifeskills
October Dramatization on 'Ramayana’ AD Mad Show
English
November Music/ Dance Talent Hunt Best Dramebaaz
Physical Education Elocution o: fa:]/ollijtrlte sports
December _ _ personality Carol Singing
Lifeskills Talk Show - Joy of Giving
English : i
January Poster & Slogan mak!ng competition Patriotic Group Song Competition
EVS on Pollution
Maths
February Math-O-Mania Spell Bee
English
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MONTH WISE ACTIVITIES, CLASS Il -V

SESSION 2021-22.

Month Subjects Collaboratllve and Integrated Inter-Dynasty Competition
earning
Maths . .
April- May Bingo & Puzzlomania; My Paper Bag - Earth Day
. Declamation
English
Jul EVS-II Plantation Drive Vision Board Making Competition
y Van Mahotsav Week Celebration (Slogan, pictures, collage, etc)
Music Patriotic Group Song Competition; Every Dress Tells ATale
August EVS-I Role Play-Freedom Fighter Competition
( Dress Up from different States)
I Hindi Nukkad -Natak Hindi Diwas - Self Composed
September Hindi Hindi Diwas Hindi Rap
Maths Math Mania :
October English Spell Bee Poster-Making - Swachh Bharat
. . Ad Mad Show (Children’s Day)
November EVS-II Slogan Maklggécr:onservatlon of Home/Class decoration
ay Competition - Diwali
Music Carol Singing Nativity Skit Competition
December Life Skills Weave A Story Maths Quiz
Show and Tell - (Importance of
Incredible India Harvest Festival - Pongal and
January EVS-I (Fancy Dress, Talk Show, Role Play, Makar Sankranti)
etc) Essay Writing Competition on
‘Republic Day’
February Computer Tech Wiz Quiz

English Calligraphy Competition
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SUBJECT WISE ACTIVITIES VI-XII
SESSION 2021-22

S.NO SUBJECT CLASS MONTH TOPIC
1 English VIII May Shalom Eruditio
5 Social Science Vi July Tacitand ExplicitKnowledge of my

country

Hindi & Sanskrit ‘kSykse IkfgR;katfy

3 Vi October
French Allons & Shalom
4 Computer Science Vi October Shalom-Cyberonics
. établir
5 Science Vil November (French meaning - To establish)
6 Mathematics VIl December Shalo-matics

INTER DYNASTY ACTIVITIES = VI-XII
SESSION 2021 - 22

S.No. Month Class Events Sports Vito
'‘Shalom Sanskriti'
1 May IX-X (Sanskrit Shioka)
‘Shalom Sangoshthi'
2 July VI-VIII A plethora of activities to
conserve Flora & Fauna
Allocution
3 August VII-IX (English Declamation)
4 October VI - VI Math-O-Wiz
5 November VI-IX & X1 Sports Vito
6 December VI-IX & XI SHALOMUN
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EXAM SCHEDULE FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2021-2022

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT-I

DATE Il v \% VI VIl VIII IX
28.04.21 (Wed) — — French / Sanskrit — — — —
30.04.21 (Fri) Computer Computer Computer _ _ _ _
Science Science Science
1.05.21 (Sat) — — — Social Science | Mathematics Social Science —
3.05.21 (Mon) Mathematics | Mathematics Mathematics Hindi English Hindi Mathematics
5.05.21 (Wed) Hindi Hindi Hindi llI-Language Hindi [ll-Language Science
7.05.21 (Fri) EVS EVS 1(SSc) EVS 1(SSc) English lll-Language English English
10.05.21 (Mon) English EVS 2 (Science) | EVS 2 (Science) Science Social Science Science [I-Language
) . Computer . . Information
12.05.21 (Wed) _ English English Science Computer Science| Computer Science Technology
15.05.21 (Sat) — — — Mathematics Science Mathematics Social Science
HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION
DATE 1] \ \% VI Wi VIII IX
27.08.21 (Fri) Computer Computer Computer _ . _ _
Science Science Science
28.08.21 (Sat) — — — Social Science Hindi Social Science Social Science
1.09.21 (Wed) Mathematics | Mathematics Mathematics | Mathematics | Social Science Mathematics Mathematics
3.09.21 (Fri) English English English lll-Language lll-Language lll-Language [l-Language
6.09.21 (Mon) EVS EVS1(SSc) EVS1(SSc) Hindi Science Hindi Science
8.09.21 (Wed) Hindi Hindi Hindi English English English English
10.09.21 (Fri) —_ EVS 2 (Science) |French / Sanskrit Computer Computer Science| Computer Science Information
Science Technology
13.09.21 (Mon) —_— —_— EVS 2 (Science) Science Mathematics Science —_—
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PERIODIC ASSESSMENT-I

DATE ]l v ' Vi Vil Vil IX
12.11.21 (Fri) Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Mathematics Mathematics English
15.11.21 (Mon) Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics | Social Science Science Mathematics
17.11.21 (Wed) English English English lll-Language lll-Language Hindi Science
20.11.21 (Sat) — — — Social Science English Social Science | Il-Language
22.11.21 (Mon) EVS EVS1(SSc) EVS1(SSc) Science Science lll-Language | Social Science
24.11.21 (Wed) | Computer Science | Computer Science | French / Sanskrit | Computer Science | Computer Science | Computer Science lggm;g:;
26.11.21 (Fri) — EVS 2 (Science) | Computer Science English Hindi English —
29.11.21 (Mon) — — EVS 2 (Science) — — — —
ANNUAL EXAMINATION
DATE 0 v \Y VI Wil VI DATE IX
28.02.22 (Mon) Mathematics | Mathematics | Mathematics | Mathematics | Social Science | Mathematics | 01.02.22 (Tue) | Mathematics
w2 | GES | e | St | Soms | St | Soawe | R | SocaSiere
4.03.22 (Fri) Hindi Hindi Hindi ll-Language English Ill-Language | 07.02.22 (Mon) | Science
7.03.22 (Mon) EVS EVS1(SSc) [EVS2(Science)|  Science Science Science  |09.02.22 (Wed) ?ef(c)::;i(;;
9.03.22 (Wed) English English  |French/Sanskrit Hindi Ill-Language Hindi 11.02.22 (Fri) English
11.03.22 (Fri) — E\./SZ English English Hindi English | 14.02.22 (Mon) | Il-Language
(Science)
14.03.22 (Mon) — — EVS1(SSc) | Social Science | Mathematics | Social Science — —
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CLASS X

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT |

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT I

DATE SUBJECT DATE SUBJECT DATE SUBJECT
1.05.21 (Sat) Science 28.08.21 (Sat) Mathematics 12.11.21 (Fri) Social Science
3.05.21 (Mon) English 1.09.21 (Wed) Science 15.11.21 (Mon) Mathematics
5.05.21 (Wed) II-Language 3.09.21 (Fri) Il-Language 17.11.21 (Wed) English
7.05.21 (Fri) Mathematics 6.09.21 (Mon) Social Science 20.11.21 (Sat) Science
10.05.21(Mon) Social Science 8.09.21 (Wed) English 22.11.21 (Mon) Il-Language
12.05.21(Wed) Techlr?chcI)(;;nya/lggri]nting 10.09.21 (Fri) Tecr:gg?(;r;yallgg?nting 24.11.21 (Wed) Tecr:rr:(f)cl)(;;nyalllt:i’z?nting

PRE BOARD | PRE BOARD Il
DATE SUBJECT DATE SUBJECT
10.12.21 (Thur) Mathematics 10.01.22 (Mon) Science
13.12.21 (Mon) Social Science 12.01.22 (Wed) English
15.12.21 (Wed) English 15.01.22 (Sat) Mathematics
17.12.21 (Fri) ll-Language 17.01.22 (Mon) lI-Language
20.12.21 (Mon) Science 20.01.22(Thur) Social Science

22.12.21 (Wed)

Information Technology/Painting

22.01.22 (Sat)

Information Technology/Painting
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CLASS Xl

UNIT TEST | HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION
DATE SUBJECT DATE SUBJECT
14.07.21 (Wed) Psychology / Sociology 28.08.21 (Sat) Mathematics

Chemistry / Business Studies /

16.07.21 (Fri English 1.09.21 (Wed )
(Fri) gl (Wed) History / Geography
Physics / Accountancy / . . .
19.07.21 (Mon) Pol. Science 3.09.21 (Fri) Economics / Biology
Physics / Accountancy /
22.07.21 (Thur) Mathematics 6.09.21 (Mon) ysics FAccountancy
Pol. Science
24.07.21 (Sat) Economics / Biology 8.09.21 (Wed) English

26.07.21 (Mon)

Chemistry / Business Studies /

10.09.21 (Fri)

Computer Science / PE/IP/

History / Geography Painting
Computer Science / PE/IP /
28.07.21 (Wed) puter I . 13.09.21 (Mon) Psychology / Sociology
Painting
UNIT TEST Il ANNUAL EXAMINATION

DATE SUBJECT DATE SUBJECT
. Chemlstl’y/ Business Studies / Physics /Accountancy/

12.11.21 (Fri) History / Geography 01.02.22 (Tue) Pol. Science

15.11.21 (Mon)

Economics / Biology

04.02.22 (Fri)

Mathematics

17.11.21 (Wed)

Physics / Accountancy /

07.02.22 (Mon)

Chemistry / Business Studies /

Pol. Science History / Geography

20.11.21 (S Computer Science / PE/IP / 09.02.22 d Enalish
.11.21 (Sat) Painting .02.22 (Wed) nglis
C ter Sci /PE/IP/
22.11.21 (Mon) Mathematics 11.02.22 (Fri) omputer c.|er'1ce
Painting
24.11.21 (Wed) Psychology / Sociology 14.02.22 (Mon) Psychology / Sociology
26.11.21 (Fri) English 16.02.22 (Wed) Economics /Biology
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CLASS XII

History / Geography

UNIT TEST | UNIT TEST Il HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION
DATE SUBJECT DATE SUBJECT DATE SUBJECT
30.04.21(Fri) Comp“ter/?;'ence /PE | 14.07.21 Wed) | Psychology / Sociology | 28.08.21 (Sat) Mathematics
Chemistry / Business
1.05.21 (Sat) Painting 16.07.21 (Fri) English 1.09.21 (Wed) Studies / History /
Geography
Physics / Accountancy / Physics / Accountancy / . .

3.05.21 (Mon) Pol. Science 19.07.21 (Mon) Pol. Science 3.09.21 (Fri) English

. . Physics / Accountancy /
5.05.21 (Wed) Psychology / Sociology | 22.07.21 (Thur) Mathematics 6.09.21 (Mon) .

Pol. Science
7.05.21 (Fri) English 24.07.21(Sat) Economics / Biology 8.09.21 (Wed) Economics / Biology
Chemistry / Business .
10.05.21(Mon) Mathematics 26.07.21 (Mon) Studies / History / 10.09.21 (Fri) C°mp“te'/?;'e”°e [PE
Geography
C ter Sci IPE
12.05.21(Wed) Economics / Biology | 28.07.21 (Wed) ompy er/ I;'ence 13.00.21 (Mon) | Psychology / Sociology
Chemistry / Business
15.05.21 (Sat) Studies / History / 29.07.21 (Thur) Painting 15.09.21 (Wed) Painting
Geography
PRE BOARD | PRE BOARD II
DATE SUBJECT DATE SUBJECT
12.11.21 (Fri) Chemistry / Business Studies / 10.12.21 (Fri) Mathematics

15.11.21 (Mon)

Economics / Biology

13.12.21 (Mon)

Physics/Accountancy/Pol. Science

17.11.21 (Wed)

Computer Science / PE / IP

15.12.21 (Wed)

English

20.11.21 (Sat)

Physics/Accountancy/Pol. Science

17.12.21 (Fri)

Computer Science / PE / IP

22.11.21 (Mon) Painting 20.12.21 (Mon) Economics / Biology
24.11.21 (Wed) Psychology/Sociology 22.12.21 (Wed) Painting

6.11.21 (Fri) English 24.12.21 (Fri) Psychology / Sociology
29.11.21 (Mon) Mathematics 27.12.21 (Mon) Chemistry / Business Studies /

History / Geography
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PLANNER FOR STUDENTS: 2021-22

MARCH 21

APRIL'21

MAY'21

WEDNESDAY | 24

THURSDAY 25

MONDAY

TUESDAY 2

WEDNESDAY | 3

THURSDAY | 4 4

FRIDAY 5 2
S 2|

MONDAY B 5 3

TUESDAY 9 6 2

WEDNESDAY | 10 7 5

THURSDAY | 11 8 5

FRIDAY 12 B 7

SATURDAY |13 40| Workingfor VI | o | Working for VI

onwards onwards

-

MONDAY 15 12

TUESDAY 16 3

WEDNESDAY | 17 12

THURSDAY | 18 15

FRIDAY 19 16

SATURDAY | 20 17

MONDAY 22 19

TUESDAY 23

FRIDAY 26

SATURDAY 27

MONDAY 29
TUESDAY __ |30

WEDNESDAY | 31

24

26

27

28

26

THURSDAY

29

27

JUNE'21

JULY'21 AUGUST'21 SEPTEMBER'21
|| ||
2
3

4 1

5 2

6 3

Working for VI 7 Working for VI 4 Working for VI
onwards onwards onwards
El

9 6

7

8

9
10

1
13
13 17 14
14 18 15
15 19 16
16 20 17
Onam 18
20

24 21
25 22
26 23
27 24
24 28 25
25 29 26
27 31 28
28 29
29 30

FRIDAY

MONDAY

[ Holiday

Working Saturday

[ School Reopen; CZJ?ing



*PLANNER AND HOLIDAYS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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PLANNER FOR STUDENTS: 2021-22

OCTOBER'21

NOVEMBER'21

DECEMBER'21

JANUARY'22

FEBRUARY'22

MARCH'22

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY 1
SATURDAY 2 Working for VI 5 Working for VI 5
onwards onwards
MONDAY 4 6 3
TUESDAY 5 9 7 4
WEDNESDAY 6 10 8 5
THURSDAY 7 1 9 6 10 10
FRIDAY 8 12 10 7 11 11
SATURDAY 9 Working for VI 13 Working for VI 1 8 12 12
onwards onwards
[SUNDAY T 10 14
MONDAY 11 15
TUESDAY 12 16 14 11 15 15
WEDNESDAY 13 17 15 12 16 16
THURSDAY 14 18 16 13 17 17
FRIDAY 15 19 17 14 18 18
Working for VI

SATURDAY 16 20 18 15 o o 19 19

17 21 19 16 20 20
MONDAY 18 22 20 17 21 21
TUESDAY 19 23 21 18 22 22
WEDNESDAY 20 24 22 19 23 23
THURSDAY 21 25 23 20 24 24
FRIDAY 22 26 24 21 25 25
SATURDAY 23 27 25 22 26 26
MONDAY 25 29 27 24 28 28
TUESDAY 26 30 28 25 29
WEDNESDAY 27 29 26 30
THURSDAY 28 30 27 31
FRIDAY 29 31 28
SATURDAY 30 29

| | - |

MONDAY 31
[ Holiday Working Saturday = School Reopen/Closing

*PLANNER AND HOLIDAYS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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